
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

World Show 2 11/1/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 32 2nd 32 3rd 35 1st 36

244 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 Y 9.0 24.0 2.0 31.0 7.0 29.0 5.5 31.5 115.5 1 1

231 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 3.0 30.0 4.0 29.0 14.0 22.0 5.5 31.5 112.5 2 2

281 Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts - Y 1.0 32.0 7.0 26.0 2.0 34.0 25.5 11.5 103.5 3 3

224 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 5.0 28.0 3.0 30.0 17.0 19.0 13.0 24.0 101.0 4 4

288 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 Y 16.0 17.0 20.0 13.0 4.0 32.0 2.0 35.0 97.0 5 5

236 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 13.0 20.0 5.0 28.0 8.0 28.0 20.0 17.0 93.0 6 6

67 Rainy Walker - Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 Y 10.0 23.0 10.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 25.0 89.0 7 7

273 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 19.0 14.0 16.0 17.0 12.0 24.0 7.0 30.0 85.0 8 8

28 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 Y 18.0 15.0 8.5 24.5 5.0 31.0 24.0 13.0 83.5 9 9

47 Macee Mc Fadden - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 Y 21.0 12.0 26.0 7.0 6.0 30.0 9.0 28.0 77.0 10 10

74 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 Y 11.0 22.0 12.0 21.0 19.0 17.0 21.0 16.0 76.0 11 11

227 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 Y 4.0 29.0 1.0 32.0 28.0 8.0 30.0 7.0 76.0 11 12

280 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue - 2009 - 2011-133 Y 7.0 26.0 15.0 18.0 10.0 26.0 32.0 5.0 75.0 13 13

105 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 5249720 Y 15.0 18.0 19.0 14.0 21.0 15.0 11.0 26.0 73.0 14 14

51 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskey Chick Stick - 4378770 Y 26.0 7.0 11.0 22.0 16.0 20.0 15.0 22.0 71.0 15 15

102 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 Y 29.0 4.0 21.0 12.0 11.0 25.0 8.0 29.0 70.0 16 16

91 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 Y 2.0 31.0 25.0 8.0 20.0 16.0 23.0 14.0 69.0 17 17

52 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 4942850 Y 12.0 21.0 18.0 15.0 15.0 21.0 27.0 10.0 67.0 18 18

260 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 Y 24.0 9.0 6.0 27.0 9.0 27.0 35.0 2.0 65.0 19 19

86 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 Y 22.0 11.0 17.0 16.0 22.0 14.0 17.0 20.0 61.0 20 20

261 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 Y 14.0 19.0 14.0 19.0 25.0 11.0 25.5 11.5 60.5 21 21

62 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 Y 17.0 16.0 29.0 4.0 23.0 13.0 10.0 27.0 60.0 22 22

222 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 6.0 27.0 8.5 24.5 30.0 6.0 36.0 1.0 58.5 23 23

290 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 23.0 10.0 27.0 6.0 13.0 23.0 19.0 18.0 57.0 24 24

251 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 8.0 25.0 13.0 20.0 27.0 9.0 34.0 3.0 57.0 24 25

120 Colten Jackson - CC Jesses Lil Echo - 3947063 Y 28.0 5.0 32.0 1.0 34.0 2.0 4.0 33.0 41.0 26 26

254 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 Y 25.0 8.0 23.0 10.0 29.0 7.0 22.0 15.0 40.0 27 27

75 Justin Hoffner - Shesa Stoli - 2009 - 5268709 Y 32.0 1.0 28.0 5.0 33.0 3.0 16.0 21.0 30.0 28 28

56 Maggie Shivers - LSC Smarties Solanosally - 4550324 Y 27.0 6.0 24.0 9.0 31.0 5.0 28.0 9.0 29.0 29 29

122 Kory Bateman - CC WR Swingin Shine - 5045257 Y 31.0 2.0 22.0 11.0 26.0 10.0 31.0 6.0 29.0 29 30

282 Jordyn Doetker - NCTC The Cow Fighter - 5305403 Y 30.0 3.0 31.0 2.0 24.0 12.0 29.0 8.0 25.0 31 31

87 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 2007 - 4939513 Y 20.0 13.0 30.0 3.0 32.0 4.0 33.0 4.0 24.0 32 32

55 Shambry Sanders - TSU Dual Brand - 2001 - 4162380 N #N/A N #N/A N 35.0 1.0 14.0 23.0 0.0 999
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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
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115 Gina Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265 N #N/A N #N/A N SCR N 18.0 19.0 0.0 999

135 Mattie Neal - Instantee - 4705900 N #N/A N #N/A N 1.0 35.0 1.0 36.0 0.0 999

136 Mattie Neal - Smart Nu Annie - 5248050 N #N/A N #N/A N 3.0 33.0 3.0 34.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
32 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 10 3 4 9 8 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 32 281 Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts - 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 100.0 1

2 31 91 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 2

3 30 231 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 2

4 29 227 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 98.0 4

5 28 224 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 2.0 97.0 5

6 27 222 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 97.0 5

7 26 280 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue - 2009 - 2011-133 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 97.0 5

8 25 251 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 96.0 8

9 24 244 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 96.0 8

10 23 67 Rainy Walker - Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 96.0 8

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
World Show 2Location:Earnest Wilson

2014 Show 2-World Show

Limit_NP_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 22 74 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 96.0 8

12 21 52 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 4942850 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 95.0 12

13 20 236 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 95.0 12

14 19 261 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 95.0 12

15 18 105 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 5249720 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 94.0 15

16 17 288 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 94.0 15

17 16 62 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 94.0 15

18 15 28 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 94.0 15

19 14 273 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 94.0 15

20 13 87 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 2007 - 4939513 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 93.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 12 47 Macee Mc Fadden - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 91.0 21

22 11 86 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 90.0 22

23 10 290 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 89.0 23

24 9 260 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 89.0 23

25 8 254 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 89.0 23

26 7 51 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskey Chick Stick - 4378770 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 88.0 26

27 6 56 Maggie Shivers - LSC Smarties Solanosally - 4550324 7.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 2.0 86.0 27

28 5 120 Colten Jackson - CC Jesses Lil Echo - 3947063 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 83.0 28

29 4 102 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 9.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 83.0 28

30 3 282 Jordyn Doetker - NCTC The Cow Fighter - 5305403 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 81.0 30

2014 Show 2-World Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 2 122 Kory Bateman - CC WR Swingin Shine - 5045257 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 80.0 31

32 1 75 Justin Hoffner - Shesa Stoli - 2009 - 5268709 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 77.0 32
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
32 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 6 5 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
side 

pass/ 

gate

rope/ 

drag

trot 

chute

walk 

bridge

walk 

trees

lope 

trees to 

cones

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 32 227 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.5 58.5 1

2 31 244 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 1.0 58.0 2

3 30 224 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.5 57.5 3

4 29 231 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 1.5 56.5 4

5 28 236 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 54.0 5

6 27 260 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 2.0 54.0 5

7 26 281 Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts - 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 53.0 7

8.5 25 28 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 53.0 7

8.5 25 222 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 53.0 7

10 23 67 Rainy Walker - Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 3.5 52.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Trail World Show 2Location:Earnest Wilson

2014 Show 2-World Show

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 22 51 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskey Chick Stick - 4378770 10.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 1.5 52.5 10

12 21 74 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 4.5 52.5 10

13 20 251 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 9.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 2.5 51.5 13

14 19 261 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 4.5 51.5 13

15 18 280 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue - 2009 - 2011-133 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 4.5 50.5 15

16 17 273 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 5.5 50.5 15

17 16 86 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 5.5 48.5 17

18 15 52 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 4942850 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 48.0 18

19 14 105 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 5249720 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 47.0 19

20 13 288 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 46.5 20

2014 Show 2-World Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 12 102 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 3.5 46.5 20

22 11 122 Kory Bateman - CC WR Swingin Shine - 5045257 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 46.5 20

23 10 254 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 46.0 23

24 9 56 Maggie Shivers - LSC Smarties Solanosally - 4550324 9.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 46.0 23

25 8 91 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.5 45.5 25

26 7 47 Macee Mc Fadden - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 45.0 26

27 6 290 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 45.0 26

28 5 75 Justin Hoffner - Shesa Stoli - 2009 - 5268709 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 45.0 26

29 4 62 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 44.5 29

30 3 87 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 2007 - 4939513 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.5 39.5 30

2014 Show 2-World Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 2 282 Jordyn Doetker - NCTC The Cow Fighter - 5305403 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 37.0 31

32 1 120 Colten Jackson - CC Jesses Lil Echo - 3947063 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 33.0 32
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

35
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
36 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 3 7 5 4 1 6

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Right 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 35.0 135 Mattie Neal - Instantee - 4705900 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 60.0 1

2 34.0 281 Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts - 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 60.0 1

3 33.0 136 Mattie Neal - Smart Nu Annie - 5248050 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.0 3

4 32.0 288 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 56.0 4

5 31.0 28 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 5

6 30.0 47 Macee Mc Fadden - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 55.0 5

7 29.0 244 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 52.0 7

8 28.0 236 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 51.0 8

9 27.0 260 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 51.0 8

10 26.0 280 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue - 2009 - 2011-133 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 51.0 8

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 2Location:Tom Neel

2014 Show 2-World Show

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 25.0 102 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 50.0 11

12 24.0 273 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 50.0 11

13 23.0 290 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 11

14 22.0 231 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 49.0 14

15 21.0 52 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 4942850 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 48.5 15

16 20.0 51 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskey Chick Stick - 4378770 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 48.0 16

17 19.0 224 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0 16

18 18.0 67 Rainy Walker - Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 48.0 16

19 17.0 74 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 46.0 19

20 16.0 91 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 44.0 20

2014 Show 2-World Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 15.0 105 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 5249720 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.0 20

22 14.0 86 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.0 20

23 13.0 62 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 44.0 20

24 12.0 282 Jordyn Doetker - NCTC The Cow Fighter - 5305403 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.5 43.5 24

25 11.0 261 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 3.0 42.5 25

26 10.0 122 Kory Bateman - CC WR Swingin Shine - 5045257 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 42.5 25

27 9.0 251 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 42.0 27

28 8.0 227 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 42.0 27

29 7.0 254 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 42.0 27

30 6.0 222 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 41.0 30

2014 Show 2-World Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 5.0 56 Maggie Shivers - LSC Smarties Solanosally - 4550324 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 36.0 31

32 4.0 87 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 2007 - 4939513 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 33.5 32

33 3.0 75 Justin Hoffner - Shesa Stoli - 2009 - 5268709 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 33.5 32

34 2.0 120 Colten Jackson - CC Jesses Lil Echo - 3947063 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 32.0 34

35 1.0 55 Shambry Sanders - TSU Dual Brand - 2001 - 4162380 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 12.5 26.5 35

SCR #N/A 115 Gina Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:Chris Jeter Loc.

36
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
36 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

Ranking

1 36.0 135 Mattie Neal - Instantee - 4705900 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 65.0 1

2 35.0 288 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 65.0 1

3 34.0 136 Mattie Neal - Smart Nu Annie - 5248050 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.0 3

4 33.0 120 Colten Jackson - CC Jesses Lil Echo - 3947063 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 63.0 3

5.5 31.5 231 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 5

5.5 31.5 244 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 5

7 30.0 273 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.0 5

8 29.0 102 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 61.0 8

9 28.0 47 Macee Mc Fadden - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 8

10 27.0 62 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 61.0 8

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

World Show 2

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2014 Show 2-World Show

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 26.0 105 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 5249720 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 11

12 25.0 67 Rainy Walker - Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 58.0 12

13 24.0 224 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 57.0 13

14 23.0 55 Shambry Sanders - TSU Dual Brand - 2001 - 4162380 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 57.0 13

15 22.0 51 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskey Chick Stick - 4378770 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 56.0 15

16 21.0 75 Justin Hoffner - Shesa Stoli - 2009 - 5268709 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 56.0 15

17 20.0 86 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 56.0 15

18 19.0 115 Gina Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 56.0 15

19 18.0 290 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 55.0 19

20 17.0 236 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 55.0 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 16.0 74 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 54.0 21

22 15.0 254 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0 21

23 14.0 91 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 53.0 23

24 13.0 28 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 53.0 23

25.5 11.5 281 Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts - 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0 23

25.5 11.5 261 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0 23

27 10.0 52 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 4942850 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 53.0 23

28 9.0 56 Maggie Shivers - LSC Smarties Solanosally - 4550324 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 52.0 28

29 8.0 282 Jordyn Doetker - NCTC The Cow Fighter - 5305403 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 49.0 29

30 7.0 227 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 49.0 29
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 6.0 122 Kory Bateman - CC WR Swingin Shine - 5045257 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 47.0 31

32 5.0 280 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue - 2009 - 2011-133 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 47.0 31

33 4.0 87 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 2007 - 4939513 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 46.0 33

34 3.0 251 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 45.0 34

35 2.0 260 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 43.0 35

36 1.0 222 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 42.0 36
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